

C.A.No. 7290 OF 1994  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 9 & 14, 17, 18-22 & 23-24 In Civil Appeal No.7290/1994  
STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ DEO SINGH & ORS

Respondent (s)

( for directions and interim directions and extension of time and exemption from filing O.T.  
And intervention and exemption from filing O.T.)

With WP(C) 337/2001 ( with appln. for interim directions)

With SLP(C)4693/2001 ( for prel. hearing )

Date : 27/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HONz'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

For Appellant (s)Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Petr. In WPMr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

337/2001 & RR  
In CA 7290/01

For Petr. In SLP & Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.  
RR in CA 7290/94

I.A.No.23-24

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amitesh C. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Tathagat H. Vardhan, Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs. Ritu Jalali, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Ms. Deep Shikha Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Amrendra Sharma, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramchandran, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in January, 2004.

(MEENU SETHI)  
Court Master

(RAHDA RANI BHATIA)  
Court Master

