

^
C.A.No. 7290 OF 1994

ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.9,14,17,18-22,23-24,25 In Civil Appeal No.7290/1994

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ DEO SINGH & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For interim directions and extension of time and exemption from filing O.T.and intervention and Office Report)

Date : 24/08/2004 These Appeals/Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.R.K.Jain, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.

Mr.Arvind K.Shukla, Adv.
Mr.Saheed Anwar, Adv.
Ms.Sriparna Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr.C.D.Singh, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr.Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)

Court Master Court Master