

æ

C.A.No. 7290 OF 1994
ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.9,14,17,18-22,23-24, 25 In Civil Appeal No.7290/1994

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ DEO SINGH & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim directions and extension of time and exemption from filing O.T. a
nd intervention and office report)

With W.P.(C) No.337/2001 (With appln.(s) for interim directions)

I.A.No.2 In SLP(C)4693/2001 (For stay of the dissolution)

Commt.Pet.(C) 342/2004 In C.A. No.7290/1994

Date : 26/10/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

For PetitionerMr.K.R.Nagaraja, Adv.
(In WP(C)337/2001)Mr.A.P.Jain, Adv.
Ms.E.R.Sumathy, Adv.
Ms. Savita Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr.K.L.Sridhar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.B.Datta, ASG
Mr.Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Abha R.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr.Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr.Md.Shahid Anwar,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after two weeks.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER