

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.9,14,17,18-22,23-24,25&26 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7290 OF 1994

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ DEO SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for interim directions,exemption
from filing

O.T.,directions,intervention,extension of time)

WITH

W.P.(C) 337/2001 (With appln. for interim direction)

I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.4693/2001 (For stay of dissolution)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.342/2004 IN C.A.NO.7290/1994 (For prel. hearing)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.541/2004 IN C.A.NO.7290/1994 (For prel. hearing)

Date: 01/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kr. Pandey, Adv.,Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv,Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. B. Datta, ASG

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.,Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja ,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Justice S.C. Agrawal, retired Judge of this Court is appointed Chairman of the Commission. Mr. Justice Agrawal is requested to submit the report preferably within a period of four months from today.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER