

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7290 OF 1994

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ DEO SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/03/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Akhlesh Kr.Pandey, Adv.(Mentioned by)

for Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the last week of April, 2006.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)