

/R E V I S E D/

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.9, 14, 17, 18-22, 23-24, 25, 26 &amp; 27 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7290 OF 1994

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ DEO SINGH &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

[For interim directions, directions, extension of time,  
exemption from filing O.T. and intervention](With Office Report)

WITH

W.P.(C)No.337/2001 [With Appln. for interim directions];

SLP(C)No.24378/2004; Cont.Pet.(C)No.342/2004 in C.A.No.7290/1994;

Cont.Pet.No.541/2004 in C.A.No.7290/1994; and

I.A.No.2 in SLP(C)No.4693/2001 [For stay]

Date: 08/02/2007 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.

Mr. Nishakant Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Iftexhar Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master