

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7290 OF 1994

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ DEO SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Letter dated 05.06.2007 for extension of time with office report)

WITH

W.P. (C) NO.337 OF 2001

Date: 11/06/2007 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
(VACATION BENCH)For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Anukul Raj,Adv.

Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Kumer Khanna, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER(Neena Verma) Time is extended till 09.07.2007.
Court Master (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master