

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 8, 10-13, 15 & 16 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7290 OF 1994

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ DEO SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For interim directions, directions, extension of time, exemption from filing O.T., intervention, impleadment, for implementation of Court's Order dated 11.07.2002 and for extension of time by UOI and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 337/2001 (With application for interim directions)

S.L.P. (C) No. 24378/2004

CONT. PET.(C) No. 342/2004 in C.A.No. 7290/1994

CONT. PET.(C) No. 541/2004 in C.A.No. 7290/1994

I.A.No. 2 in S.L.P.(C) No. 4693/2001 (For stay)

Date: 10/12/2008 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.
Mr. Nirmal Kumar Ambastha,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmad Khan,Adv.
Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan,Adv.
Mr. M.Z. Chodhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Dutta, ASG
Mrs. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

for Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna,Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.K. Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Shefali Jain,Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Narayan,Adv.
Mrs. Ritu Jalali,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

-2-

Mr. K.K. Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up on 27th January, 2009.

It is, however, directed that in the meantime the State of Bihar and State of
Jharkhand shall comply with the order of the Tribunal.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER