

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 33 and 34/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7290 OF 1994

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ DEO SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from filing OT and clarification of court's order and office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Anurag Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv

Mr. P. Narasimhan ,Adv

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv. for

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.A. Nos. 33 & 34 of 2013 along with Contempt Petition
(C) No. 203 of 2012 in C.A. No. 7290 of 1994.

| (Pardeep Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|