

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 431/2013 In C.A. No. 7290/1994

SWAMI NATH RAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.S SHARMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiv Ram Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file
three sets of spare copies of contempt petition within two
weeks.

List again on 12.1.2015.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.11.17
16:56:23 IST
Reason: